
29 FR

30 SA

1 DO

JANUAR 2026

11 SO

21 MI

4 SO

14 MI

24 SA

7 MI

17 SA

27 DI

10 SA

20 DI

30FR

3 SA

13 DI

23 FR

6 DI

16 FR

26 MO

9 FR

19 MO

29 DO

2 FR

12 MO

22 DO

5 MO

15 DO

25 SO

8 DO

18 SO

28 MI

1 MO

DEZEMBER 2025

11 DO

21 SO

4 DO

14 SO

24 MI

7 SO

17 MI

27 SA

10 MI

20 SA

30 DI

3 MI

13 SA

23 DI

6 SA

16 DI

26 FR

9 DI

19 FR

29 MO

2 DI

12 FR

22 MO

5 FR

15 MO

25 DO

8 MO

18 DO

28 SO

1 SA

NOVEMBER 2025

11 DI

21 FR

4 DI

14 FR

24 MO

7 FR

17 MO

27 DO

10 MO

20 DO

30 SO

3 MO

13 DO

23 SO

6 DO

16 SO

26 MI

9 SO

19 MI

29 SA

2 SO

12 MI

22 SA

5 MI

15 SA

25 DI

8 SA

18 DI

28 FR

1 MI

OKTOBER 2025

11 SA

21 DI

14 DI

24 FR

7 DI

17 FR

27 MO

10 FR

20 MO

3 FR

13 MO

23 DO

6 MO

16 DO

26 SO

9 DO

19 SO

2 DO

12 SO

22 MI

5 SO

15 MI

25 SA

8 MI

18 SA

28 DI

1 FR

AUGUST 2025

 11 MO

21 DO

4 MO

14 DO

24 SO

7 DO

17 SO

27 MI

10 SO

20 MI

3 SO

13 MI

23 SA

6 MI

16 SA

26 DI

9

19 DI

2 SA

12 DI

22 FR

5 DI

15 FR

25 MO

8 FR

18 MO

28DO

31 SA31 SO

1 MO

SEPTEMBER 2025

 11 DO

21

4 DO

14 SO

7 SO

17 MI

27 SA

10 MI

20 SA

30 DI

3 MI

13 SA

6 SA

16 DI

26 FR

9 DI

19 FR

29 MO

2 DI

12 FR

5 FR

15 MO

25 DO

8 MO

18 DO

28 SO

31 MI31 FR

30 DO

29 MI

KW 35

KW 34

KW 33

KW 32

2 UW | KW 39

3 UW | KW 40

1 UW | KW 38

KW 37

5 UW | KW 42

4 UW | KW 41

6 UW | KW 43

KW 44

7 UW | KW 45

9 UW | KW 47

10 UW | KW 48

11 UW | KW 49

  8 UW | KW 46

KW 52         

KW 1       

12 UW | KW 50

13 UW | KW 51

16 UW | KW 5

14 UW | KW 3

15 UW | KW 4

KW 2

ALLERHEILIGEN

HEILIGABEND

SILVESTER

1. WEIHNACHTSTAG

2. WEIHNACHTSTAG

NEUJAHR

HL. DREI KÖNIGE

TAG DER DT. EINHEIT

SA

SO

MI

DI

MO

24

23

22

4 SA

KW 36

4 UW | KW 41

Kreismedienzentrum Ravensburg
St. Martinus-Straße 77
88212 Ravensburg

Tel. + 49 751 368 400
Threema ID: CFH7BYYV
info@kreismedienzentrum.de
www.kreismedienzentrum.de 

 
 

1. Schulhalbjahr 2025 / 2026

HERBSTFERIEN

WEIHNACHTSFERIEN



1 MI

JULI 2026

11 SA

4 SA

14 DI

24 FR

7 DI

17 FR

10 FR

20 MO

30DO

3 FR

13 MO

23 DO

6 MO

16 DO

26 SO

9 DO

19 SO

29 MI

2 DO

12 SO

22 MI

5 SO

15 MI

25 SA

8 MI

18 SA

1 MO

JUNI 2026

11 DO

21 SO

4 DO

14 SO

24 MI

7 SO

17 MI

27 SA

10 MI

20 SA

30 DI

3 MI

13 SA

23 DI

6 SA

16 DI

26 FR

9 DI

19 FR

29 MO

2 DI

12 FR

22 MO

5 FR

15 MO

25 DO

8 MO

18 DO

28 SO

1 FR

MAI 2026

11 MO

21 DO

4 MO

14 DO

24 SO

7 DO

17 SO

27 MI

10 SO

20 MI

31 SO

3 SO

13 MI

23 SA

6 MI

16 SA

26 DI

19 DI

29 FR

2 SA

12 DI

22 FR

5 DI

25 MO

8 FR

18 MO

28 DO

1

APRIL 2026

11

21

4

14

24

7

17

27

10

20

3

13

23

6

16

26

9

19

2

12

22

5

15

25

8

18

28

1 SO

FEBRUAR 2026

 11 MI

21 SA

4 MI

14 SA

24 DI 

7 SA

17 DI

27 FR

10 DI

20 FR

3 DI

13 FR

23 MO

6 FR

26 DO

9

19 DO

2 MO

22 SO

5 DO

15 SO

25 MI

8 SO

18 MI

31 FR

1 SO

MÄRZ 2026

 11 MI

21

4 MI

14 SA

7 SA

17 DI

27 FR

10 DI

20 FR

30 MO

3 DI

13 FR

6 FR

16 MO

26 DO

9 MO

19 DO

29 SO

2 MO

12 DO

5 DO

15 SO

25 MI

8 SO

18 MI

28 SA

31 SO31 DI

30 DO

29

 19 UW | KW 8

20 UW | KW 9

18 UW | KW 7

17 UW | KW 6

24 UW | KW 13

23 UW | KW 12

22 UW | KW 11

21 UW | KW 10

KW 44

28 UW | KW 19

CHRISTI HIMMELFAHRT

TAG DER ARBEIT

30 UW | KW 21

FRONLEICHNAM 

PFINGSTSONNTAG

PFINGSTMONTAG

29 UW | KW 20

31 UW | KW 24

32 UW | KW 25

33 UW | KW 26

34 UW | KW 27

KW 23

38 UW | KW 31

36UW | KW 29

37 UW | KW 30

35 UW | KW 28

MO

SA

DI

MO

SO

24

23

22

29SA

9 SA

30 SA

28 DI28 SA

MI

SA

FR

MO

DO

SO OSTERSONNTAG

OSTERMONTAG

SA

DI

FR

MO

DO

SO

MI

KW 1613

DI

DI

FR

MO

DO

SO

MI

SA

FR

MO

DO

SO

MI

SA

DI

MI

27 UW | KW 18

12 DO

FASNETSDIENSTAG

ASCHERMITTWOCH

VALENTINSTAG

GRÜNDONNERSTAG

KARFREITAG

25 UW | KW 16

26 UW | KW 17

SOMMERFERIENOSTERFERIEN

PFINGSTFERIEN

Kreismedienzentrum Ravensburg
St. Martinus-Straße 77
88212 Ravensburg

Tel. + 49 751 368 400
Threema ID: CFH7BYYV
info@kreismedienzentrum.de
www.kreismedienzentrum.de 

 
 

31 DI

21 DI

2. Schulhalbjahr 2025 / 2026

BLUTFREITAG15 FR

16 MO ROSENMONTAG

27 MO

KW 14


